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574 National Capital District
(in MIlions of Kina)

PI P 5 Year

No. Project Title Tot al 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015
3127 URBAN YOUTH EMPLOYME 4.0 1.0 1. 1.0 1.0
TOTAL CAPACI TY BUI LDI NG PRAJECTS 4.0 1.0 1. 1.0 1.0
3323 NEW DEVMT | NI Tl ATI VE 1.0 1.0
TOTAL CAPI TAL PRQJECTS 1.0 1.0

TOTAL 5.0 2.0 1. 1.0 1.0
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574 Nati ona

Capita

District

AGENCY SUWMARY COF ALL PRQJIECTS

EXPENDI TURE PRQJECTI ONS AND FI NANCI NG REQUI REMENTS (K M | ['i ons)

PRQIECT COST

2009
Act ual

2010

5 Year
Tot al

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

A

DI RECT PRQJECT COST
Current Expenditure
Per sonal Enol unents

Current Transfers
Goods and Ot her Services

o

o

o

=
o

o

o

o

=

Capital Expenditure
Capital Transfers

Acqui sition of Existing Assets

Capital Formation

~

|
|
|
|
|
Sub- Tot al |
|
|
|
|
[

Sub- Tot al
TOT DI RECT PRQIECT COST

~N o~

o

Techni cal Assi stance
Proj ect Preparation |
Equi pnent |
Advi sory |
Trai ni ng

TOT TECHNI CAL ASS| STANCH

TOTAL PRQJECT COST (A+B)

1.

0

FI NANCI NG_SOURCES

o0

| DENTI FI ED FI NANCI NG

Di rect Project Financing:
Gover nment Contri buti ons:
Loan

G ant
b) Self GCenerating Revenue
a) Governnent | nput

TOTAL DI RECT FI NANCI NG

Techni cal Assi stance

TOTAL FI NANCI NG ( C+D)

FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

Direct Project Cost (A-Q
Techni cal Assistance (B-D)

TOTAL FI NANCI NG SOUGHT
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Pl P NUMBER: 3127
PROJECT NAME: URBAN YOUTH EMPLOYMENT PRQIECT

EXECUTI NG AGENCY: National Capital District

PRQIECT OBJECTI VI ES:

To provide socially and economical ly di sadvantaged youth short term enpl oynment opportunities
utilizing I abour-intensive nmethods, and to strengthen and expand prograns that provide the
know edge and skils for enploynent.

PRQJECT COMPONENTS:
There are three conponents to this project as follows; 1. Youth job- corp-finance | abour

i ntensive, short-termenpl oynent conbined with skills training; 2. Skills devel opment and
enpl oyment schene-engage youth in activities that are designed to build know edge and skills
| eadi ng to job-readi ness and gai nful enploynent; and 3. Socialisation and capacity buildi ng-
enhance the capacity of PMJ and subcontractor.

PRQIECT LOCATI ON:
The project will be based in Port Mresby, National Capital District.

PROIECT JUSTI FI CATI ON
consi derabl e hi gher participant costs and |imted absorption capacity of the private sector

to support such a program

Youths are the target of this project for two main reasons being firstly there is a large
segnent of di sadvantaged urban youth who are neither working nor studying, have not conpleted
secondary or hi gher school studies and therefore |l ack the basic skills, enploynent experience
and/or ability to escape poverty is increasing rapidly. The other reason is there is a need
to provide nore advantaged training and enpl oynment options to nore skilled and educated
youths. Thus the linited absorption for the formal sector enploynent creates a need to
provi de opportunities entry into the informal sector through entrepreneurship training for

sel ected participants. Inclusive is the

PRQIECT CAPACI TY
The project review Mssion found that although the Departnment of Education (DOE) has the

formal significant skills training capacity, its non-fornmal program does not offer the types
and durations of prograns that are required for use in the training of the participants and
it (DCE) is reluctant to open up schools after hours to |arge nunbers and types of clientele
of the project to nane a few. The National Youth Conmi ssion has a significant interest in
this project though. As such inplenmentation of this project will be assuned by EU funding and
supervi sory assi stance and DOE (in which an agreenent has ti be reached with the financier),
NCD as the partner

and NYC to participate.

PRQIECT BENEFI Cl ARI ES
It is anticipated that up to 15, 000 youth in the NCD would be able to benefit.

PRQIECT SUSTAI NABI LI TY
The National Capital District will sustain this project in partnership with the Departnent of
Education and the National Youth Conmi ssion.



710

3127 URBAN YOUTH EMPLOYMENT PRQIECT

ESTI MATED TOTAL PROQIECT COST 15, 000. 0 ESTI MATED DURATI ON OF THE PRQJECT 5.0 Years

EXPENDI TURE PRQIECTI ON AND FI NANCI NG REQUI REMENTS ( K' 000)

PROQIECT COST

2009
Act ual

2010
Bugdet

5 Year
Tot al

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

DI RECT PRQJECT COST
Current Expenditure
Personal Enol unents

Goods and O her Services
Current Transfers
Sub- Tot al
Capital Expenditure
Acqui sition of Existing Assets
Capi tal Formation
Capital Transfers
Sub- Tot al

A TOT DI RECT PROJECT COST
Techni cal Assi stance

Proj ect Preparation

Advi sory

Training

Equi prent
B TOT TECHNI CAL ASSI STA
TOTAL PRQJECT COST (A+B)

4,000.0

1,000.0 |

1, 000.

4,000.0

1, 000.

1,000.0 |

1, 000.

1,000.0

736.0 |

736.0 |

736.0

4,000.0

1,000.0

1, 000.

736.0

4,000.0

1,000.0

1, 000.

FlI NANCI NG_SOURCES

| DENTI FI ED FI NANCI NG

Di rect Project Financing:
Government Contri butions:
a) Governnent | nput

b) Self Generating Revenue
Loan
Grant

TOTAL DI RECT FI NANCI NG

Techni cal Assi stance
TOTAL FI NANCI NG ( C+D)

00

4,000.0

1,000.0

1, 000.

4, 000. 0

1,000.0

1, 000.

4, 000. 0

1, 000.

1, 000.0

1, 000.

1,000.0

FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

Direct Project Cost (A-Q
Techni cal Assistance (B-D)

TOTAL _FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

736.0

736.0

CURRENT DONCR | NVOLVEMENT
POTENTI AL DONOR | NVOLVEMENT

This project was funded by EU in the 2010 financial year.

2011 Budget Votes for this PIP are :
URBAN YOUTH EMPLOYMENT PRQJECT

57403403

For

this year the project will be fully GoPNG funded.
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Pl P NUMBER: 3323
PROJECT NAME: SUPPORT TO NEW ECONOM C DEVELOPMENT | NI TI ATl VES

EXECUTI NG AGENCY: National Capital District

PRQIECT OBJECTI VI ES:
To build a new infrastructure focusing in econonic devel opnent which concentrates on market

structure.
To contribute towards elimnating poverty by supporting the econom c devel opnent of the
country especially through rural devel opnent.

PRQJECT COMPONENTS:
Conmponents of this initiative are technical assitance and training.

PRQIECT LOCATI ON:
This programw || be inplemented in Morobe Province.

PRQIECT JUSTI FI CATI ON:
Al nost 40% of PNGs 6.1 million people live in poverty, with half living in renote rural

areas. Papua New Cui neans have low |ife expectancy rates and high maternal and infant
nortality rates. Many deaths are a result of preventabl e diseases. The rural popul ation
depend very nuch on inconme earned fromactivities of the infornal sector. This is a new
initiative for nmarket devel opment in Morobe Province.

PRQJIECT BENEFI Cl ARI ES:
The rural popul ation of Morobe will benefit directly fromthe income earned fromthe

activities of the informal sector. \

PRQIECT SUSTAI NABI LI TY
Various stakeholders with assistance fromthe rel evant donor have the capacity to sustain the

program
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3323  SUPPCORT TO NEW ECONOM C DEVELOPMENT | NI TI ATl VES

ESTI MATED TOTAL PROQIECT COST 4, 890. 0 ESTI MATED DURATI ON OF THE PROJECT 5.0 Years

EXPENDI TURE PRQIECTI ON AND FI NANCI NG REQUI REMENTS ( K' 000)

PROQIECT COST

2009
Act ual

2010
Bugdet

5 Year
Tot al

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

DI RECT PRQJECT COST
Current Expenditure
Personal Enol unents

Goods and O her Services
Current Transfers
Sub- Tot al
Capital Expenditure
Acqui sition of Existing Assets
Capi tal Formation
Capital Transfers
Sub- Tot al

A TOT DI RECT PROJECT COST
Techni cal Assi stance

Proj ect Preparation

Advi sory

Training

Equi prent
B TOT TECHNI CAL ASSI STA
TOTAL PRQJECT COST (A+B)

978.0

978.0

978.

978.0

978.0

FlI NANCI NG_SOURCES

| DENTI FI ED FI NANCI NG

Di rect Project Financing:
Government Contri butions:
a) Governnent | nput

b) Self Generating Revenue
Loan
Grant

TOTAL DI RECT FI NANCI NG

Techni cal Assi stance
TOTAL FI NANCI NG ( C+D)

00

978.0

978.0

978.

978. 0

978.

FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

Direct Project Cost (A-Q
Techni cal Assistance (B-D)

TOTAL _FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

CURRENT DONCR | NVOLVEMENT
NZAI D.

POTENTI AL DONOR | NVOLVEMENT

2011 Budget Votes for this PIP are :-

57402415

SUPPORT TO NEW ECONOM C DEVELOPMENT | NI TI




